250mm*any length PCB 5 digital cameras 250000CPH led flexible strip SMT
mounting machine
Basic Information
China
ETON
CCC CE SIRA
HT-T9
1 SET
Vacuum wooden box
50 PCS/month
Product Specification
Pick And Place Machine
3100mm
2300mm
1550mm
Windows 7
R&D Indenpendently
Touch Screen Monitor
Key Board,mouse
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Supply Ability:
Name:
Length:
Width:
Height:
System:
Software:
Dispaly:
Input Device:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
250mm*any length PCB 5 digital cameras 250000CPH led flexible strip SMT mounting machine
Product description
1. The PCB board of this model can be applied to infinite length, which means that there
can be many meters of soft light strips in one board.
2. Due to the unique design of the incoming board, this model does not need to be driven by
the width adjusting screw rod, but only needs to place the PCB board on it, which is very
convenient.
3. In fact, this model is equipped with automatic correction function to prevent mounting
errors.
4. 380AC, 50Hz power supply is more cost-effective than the production capacity of
250000cph per hour of this model
Feature
1. Be good at making soft light strips without wires , which can meet your requirements for
any length of soft light strips, whether it is five meters, ten meters, 50 meters, 100 meters,HT-
T9 model can do it.
2. With 68 feeder and 68 suction nozzles , the production capacity of this model can reach
250000 points under the optimal conditions. The actual production capacity is determined by
specific mounting components, but the mounting of linear products is relatively simple, so in
fact, the speed of this model is also very fast, which is irreplaceable among products of the
same type.
3. Exclusive 5 sets of digital cameras to supervise the production, with small repetition
accuracy and high mounting accuracy and reliability.
advantages
1. PCB fixing method: vacuum adsorption, cylinder splint, track width adjustable, vacuum adsorption makes PCB board more firm,
cylinder splint makes PCB board fixed, track edge stick tightly, ensure that it is perpendicular to the mounting head, track width adjustable, and
flexibly produce PCB boards with different widths.
2. Function of camera:  flight recognition, visual alignment, nozzle debugging, mark correction.
Parameter
No.of camera 5 PCS
Mounting height ≤5mm
Repeating precision ±0.02mm
Operating environment 20�-26�
Air supply 0.4-0.6mpa
Transmission speed �500mm/sec
Transmission direction single
Positioning way optical
Display of main parts of the product
Some parts of this led flexible strip mounting machine come from domestic and international well-known brands. The body and software are
independently developed by Yitong company. The following are pictures of some parts:
Company show
ETON company has ten years of experience in SMT industry. We are very professional in the production and manufacturing of SMT Mounter.
Over the past decade, our products have not only obtained a number of patents and certificates, but also led the price changes in the LED
lamp industry. ETON 's philosophy has always been to create value for customers and benefits for the society.
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
FAQ
Q1:Is your machine difficult to master?
A:No, it's not difficult at all. Take our previous customers for example. They can learn it in five days at most.
Q2: What are the terms of payment?
A: FOB Shenzhen is OK
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.